 DIGITAL MULTIMETER DMM 110
DMM 120
DMM 140
E N G L I S H User Manual
Table of Contents
1. INTRODUCTION ..............................................................................4
1.1 International Electrical Symbols ................................................................. 4
1.2 Receiving Your Shipment ........................................................................... 5

damage. Save the damaged packing container to substantiate your claim.
Do not use an instrument that appears to be damaged.
1.3 Ordering Information
Model DMM 110 .......................................................Cat. #MMX-DMM110
Includes multimeter, grey rubber holster, 1 lead set with needle point test probe
(red & black), 2 x 1.5V AA batteries and user manual.
Model DMM 120 .......................................................Cat. #MMX-DMM120
Includes multimeter, grey rubber holster, 1 lead set with needle point test probe
(red & black), 2 x 1.5V AA batteries and user manual.
Model DMM 140 .......................................................Cat. #MMX-DMM140
Includes multimeter, grey rubber holster, 1 lead set with needle point test probe
(red & black), 2 x 1.5V AA batteries and user manual.
1.3.1 Accessories
Carry Case, Accessory No. 20 ..................................Cat. #MMX-ACC20
Soft padded carrying case, with compartment for lead storage, belt loop and
attachment ring. Front flap with Velcro® closure.
6 Digital Multimeter Model DMM 110/120/140
CHAPTER 2